
Pos 

 

Classic 

1 

 

Cup 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Entry 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Gentlmen 

1 

2 

3 

 

MASTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

911 

117 
11 

147 
100 

18 
61 

994 
226 

119 
17 
42 

49 
22 

228 
50 

Name 

DANDO 

TASSO 
MONTYX 
TIGER4C 
G.D.D. 

MANGYVER 
LOSNA 
MICHI_MIATA21 
MIATHENICS 

GUNBALL 
PIKOPIKO 
ILFERRA 

DEVSTE 
RBUSSA 
AXE 
KARUSSELL 

Class 

Classic 

Cup 

Cup 

Cup 

Cup 

Entry 

Entry 

Entry 

Entry 

Gentlmen 

Gentlmen 

Gentlmen 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Best Tm 

1:24.879 

1:21.009 
1:23.494 
1:26.193 
1:35.251 

1:24.160 
1:25.338 
1:26.085 
1:28.642 

1:23.188 
1:23.361 
1:24.410 

1:18.061 
1:21.563 
1:24.791 

Diff 

2.485 
5.184 

14.242 

1.178 
1.925 
4.482 

0.173 
1.222 

3.502 
6.730 

Gap 

2.485 
2.699 
9.058 

1.178 
0.747 
2.557 

0.173 
1.049 

3.502 
3.228 

Laps 

10 

8 
7 
8 
9 

8 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 

7 

7 
10 

9 

S1 Tm 

37.465 

35.444 

45.512 

36.469 

42.445 

38.457 

38.485 

48.481 

40.502 

36.653 

37.258 

37.484 

51.603 

36.358 

38.018 

S2 Tm 

20.466 

20.422 

29.716 

24.686 

23.219 

24.909 

20.235 

28.368 

21.167 

20.453 

20.034 

19.946 

19.962 

20.013 

S3 Tm 

27.628 

26.357 

32.187 

27.075 

29.495 

27.703 

26.082 

27.263 

26.250 

27.219 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 20/04/2019 16.01.48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Tempo di qualificazione:

LLCC 
LLCC 

4 Turno Lenti 

Practice started at 15:42:27 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

20/04/2019 15:40 


